 1/2  ÅSE
 Ref. Certif. No.
SE-113589M1
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Battery Powered Drill

SE-113589M1
Additional information
Explanation of model XPB-*-*-*
First asterisk can be:
1000, 2000, 3000, 4500, 6000 which represents the maximum speed (rpm) of the tool.
1000 = 1000 rpm
2000 = 2000 rpm
3000 = 2790 rpm
4500 = 4500 rpm
6000 = 6000 rpm
Second asterisk can be:
C6.5 or C10 or K8 or JT1 or QR or blank
C6.5 = Chuck capacity: ø6.5mm
C10 = Chuck capacity: ø10mm
K8 = Keyless chuck capacity: ø8mm
JT1 = Male cone type JT1
QR = Quick release
Blank = 3/8”-24 UNF
Third asterisk can be:
P or blank
P = Progressive trigger
The battery drill also complies with:
EN 62841-1:2015 + AC:2015 + A11:2022
EN 62841-2-1:2018 + A11:2019 + A1:2022 + A12:2022
BS EN 62841-1:2015+A11:2022
BS EN 62841-2-1:2018 + A1:2022
UL 62841-1:2016
UL 62841-2-1:2018
CAN/CSA C22.2 NO. 62841-1:15
CAN/CSA C22.2 NO. 62841-2-1:18
This certificate replaces previously issued ref. No. SE-113589 dated 18 March 2024. A new certificate has been
issued on account of addition of alternative battery cells in Critical component list marked in bold. Multiple